
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

3N3C-07600 R823014

070.02

ACRES 17.45, CODE SPLIT, FORESTLAND, POTENTIAL
ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY

              
             
                  
                   

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORT-PORTLAND
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO
SERVICE DISTRICT-FIRE PATROL

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

2.582.58

1.411.41

45.4745.47

$49.46$49.46

20.5520.55

0.640.64

5.855.85

$27.04$27.04

0.650.65

3.623.62

20.3020.30

27.0527.05

$51.62$51.62

$128.12$128.12

MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES:
LAND-RMV PORTION
SPEC USE PORTION
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL VALUE

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

8,840 8,840

8,840 8,840

8,840 8,840

9,140 9,140

9,140 9,140

9,140 9,140

$123.03$123.03 $128.12$128.12

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $124.28$124.28

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

3.84
1.71
NONE

$124.28
$83.71
$42.71

R823014

SITUS: 40700 NW LINKLATER RD,

11-15-16
11-15-16
11-15-16

$124.28
$83.71
$42.71

              
             
                  
                   

SITUS: 40700 NW LINKLATER RD,




